26.-27.09.2009

Auer Wismutpokal 2009

Seite: 1

Wettkampf-Nr. 20

4 x 50m Schmetterling Manner

Lauf 1

. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft

. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft
. Mannschaft

I—
ORWNR @ UURWN R
c
=
RPRRRRLR NRPRPRNN

SSV Aue-Schneeberg Il
Einheit Stid Chemnitz 11
SSV Aue-Schneeberg
SVV Plauen

Chemnitzer PSV

SV Wiking Kiel

Einheit Stid Chemnitz
SV 1919 Grimma

SC Chemnitz von 1892

02:05,77
02:21,00

02:02,40
01:55,00
01:53,77
01:54,00
01:56,78

Timing & Datahandling by Titanium sportstiming GbR

TITANIUM

sportstiming

SSV Aue-Schneeberg

RN e

N — N ——

Schwimmbhalle Aue

www.wismutpokal.de



