Wettkampf-Nr. 20

4 x 50m Schmetterling Männer

Lauf	1
1	

2	2. Mannschaft	SSV Aue-Schneeberg II	
3	2. Mannschaft	Einheit Süd Chemnitz II	02:05,77
4	1. Mannschaft	SSV Aue-Schneeberg	02:21,00
5	1. Mannschaft	SVV Plauen	
Lauf	2		
1	1. Mannschaft	Chemnitzer PSV	02:02,40
2	1. Mannschaft	SV Wiking Kiel	01:55,00
3	1. Mannschaft	Einheit Süd Chemnitz	01:53,77
4	1. Mannschaft	SV 1919 Grimma	01:54.00
	1. Marinsonare	0 · · / · / · O · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	



